1MODUL© turn
PEOPLE AMBITION SYNERGY
modular boring bar system
with internal cooling
MODUL© turn
2 MODUL© turn
Corporate philosophy
PEOPLE

93
°
MODUL© turn
Cutter head
Ø F L Dmin
Indexable
insert
Order number Screw
20 11 25 21 CC....09T3 MT-K-D20-SCLCR/L-11025-09 BFTX03588
25 17 25 30 CC....09T3 MT-K-D25-SCLCR/L-17025-09 BFTX03588
32 22 25 38 CC....09T3 MT-K-D32-SCLCR/L-22025-09 BFTX03588
Ø F L Dmin
Indexable
insert
Order number Screw
20 13 25 23 DC…11T3 MT-K-D20-SDUCR/L-13025-11 BFTX03588
25 17 25 30 DC…11T3 MT-K-D25-SDUCR/L-17025-11 BFTX03588
32 22 25 38 DC…11T3 MT-K-D32-SDUCR/L-22025-11 BFTX03588
Illustration shows the
right-hand version.
Illustration shows the
right-hand version.

°
L ± 0,15
F
±
 0
,1
5
Ø
107,5°
MODUL© turn
Cutter head
Ø F L Dmin
Indexable
insert
Order number Clamping set
25 17 40 30 CN…1204 MT-K-D25-DCLNR/L-17040-12 100-21
32 23 40 39 CN…1204 MT-K-D32-DCLNR/L-23040-12 100-21
Ø F L Dmin
Indexable
insert
Order number Screw
20 13 25 23 DC…11T3 MT-K-D20-SDQCR/L-13025-11 BFTX03588
25 17 25 30 DC…11T3 MT-K-D25-SDQCR/L-17025-11 BFTX03588
32 22 25 38 DC…11T3 MT-K-D32-SDQCR/L-22025-11 BFTX03588
Illustration shows the
right-hand version.
Illustration shows the
right-hand version.

,1
5
Ø
117,5°
L ± 0,15
F
±
 0
,1
5 Ø
MODUL© turn
Cutter head
Ø F L Dmin
Indexable
insert Order number Screw
20 14 30 24 VB…1604 MT-K-D20-SVPBR/L-14030-16 BFTX03588
25 17 30 30 VB…1604 MT-K-D25-SVPBR/L-17030-16 BFTX03588
32 22 30 38 VB…1604 MT-K-D32-SVPBR/L-22030-16 BFTX03588
Ø F L Dmin
Indexable
insert Order number Screw
20 11 32 21 RBGN075 MT-K-D20-CRXBR/L-11032-075 BFTX03588

L ± 0,15
F
±
 0
,1
5
Ø
95°
L1
e
MODUL© turn
Cutter head
Ø F L L1 Dmin e
Indexable
insert Order number Screw
25 18 29 15 31 5.5 CC…09T3 MT-K-D25-SCXCR/L-18029-09 BFTX03588
32 23 29 15 39 7 CC…09T3 MT-K-D32-SCXCR/L-23029-09 BFTX03588
Ø F L L1 Dmin e Indexable
insert Order number Screw
25 18 29 15 31 5.5 DC…11T3 MT-K-D25-SDXCR/L-18029-11 BFTX03588
32 23 29 15 39 7 DC…11T3 MT-K-D32-SDXCR/L-23029-11 BFTX03588
Illustration shows the
right-hand version.
Illustration shows the
right-hand version.

 • Inside thread soft  • Shank with PSC holder
E1046
MT-K-D32-QNR-22030-20
E3394
MT-C5-D25-90A
E1003
MT-K-D32-GNDR-22030-T206
E1232
MT-K-D32-SGWER-22030-2I
13MODUL© turn
Accessories
 • Hydraulic expansion sleeves on request → additional vibration dampening
 • Slotted and solid turret tool holder version available on request (see page 14)
 • For detailed information, see ETP HYDRO-GRIP ® catalog
Ø Order number - positioning head
20 MT-A-D20
25 MT-A-D25
32 MT-A-D32
Vibrations
Positioning head
Tool holding holder for cylindrical shanks
14 MODUL© turn